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The Minnesota Minute Men

Blue Division

TEAM

High priced painter

ST. Johns Football rules
Goose

The BTO's

The FNG

Ornage Division
TEAM

TD'S and BEER

Low Voltage

The Dumster Divers
The lazy trimmers

Deer Hunter

Total Points
TEAM

The BTO's

Goose

High priced painter
Deer Hunter

Low Voltage

ST. Johns Football rules
TD'S and BEER

The FNG

The lazy trimmers
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PTS

1819
1735
1679
1526
1511
1455
1451
1315
1313
1301

PCT
0.769
0.654
0.615
0.615
0.154

PCT
0.538
0.500
0.462
0.385
0.308

PF
1389
1202
1474
1430
1070

PF
1168
1205
1099
1051
1243

PA
972
1018
1273
1281
1346

PA
1351
1283
1168
1188
1451
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STREAK
Won 1
Lost1
Lost 3
Won 3
Lost 1

STREAK
Won 1
Lost1
Won 1
Lost1
Won 1
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