

The Minnesota Minute Men

www.rtsports.com Final Standings 12-Feb-2015 01:26 PM Eastern

Blue Division								
TEAM	W	L	Т	PCT	PF	PA	DIVISION	STREAK
High priced painter	10	3	0	0.769	1389	972	5 - 3 - 0	Won 1
ST. Johns Football rules	8	4	1	0.654	1202	1018	5 - 3 - 0	Lost 1
Goose	8	5	0	0.615	1474	1273	4 - 4 - 0	Lost 3
The BTO's	8	5	0	0.615	1430	1281	4 - 4 - 0	Won 3
The FNG	2	11	0	0.154	1070	1346	2 - 6 - 0	Lost 1
Ornage Division								
Ornage Division TEAM	w	L	т	PCT	PF	PA	DIVISION	STREAK
<u> </u>	W 7	L	T 0	PCT 0.538	PF 1168	PA 1351	DIVISION 5 - 3 - 0	STREAK Won 1
TEAM		L 6	-					
TEAM TD'S and BEER	7	-	0	0.538	1168	1351	5 - 3 - 0	Won 1
TEAM TD'S and BEER Low Voltage	7	6	0	0.538 0.500	1168 1205	1351 1283	5 - 3 - 0 4 - 4 - 0	Won 1 Lost 1

Total Points

TEAM	PTS
The BTO's	1819
Goose	1735
High priced painter	1679
Deer Hunter	1526
Low Voltage	1511
ST. Johns Football rules	1455
TD'S and BEER	1451
The FNG	1315
The lazy trimmers	1313
The Dumster Divers	1301